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7520 M H 60 08/26/1993

2001HX Base Yr

147 SW SWEETGUM GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,425 103.9000 62.34 88,834 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 1156

BAS 120 100 120 2,992

BAS 1,036 100 1,036 25,834

FEP 114 85 97 2,419

FOP 66 35 23 574

FOP 190 35 66 1,646

UEP 40 70 28 698

UOP 220 25 55 1,372

1,786 1,425 35,534

BAS= W14 S22 UOP= W10 S22 E10 N22$ S22 FOP= W10 FEP= W6 S19
E6 N19$ S19 E10 N19$ S19 FOP= W6 S11 E6 N11 $ S11 E14 N54
UEP= E10 N4 W10 S4$ N4 BAS= E10 N12 W10 S12$ N16$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 200

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 400

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 13 130.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 650

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,500

7,850

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RMH-2 90.00 130.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


